
1 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 15 106.42 52.74 53.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2Lo 6.00 0.60 6.602 2 0 1 2

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.59 6.893 1 1 2 2

3 3F< < 4.24 -0.25 3.99-1 0 -2 1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 2 2 2 2

5 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.73 2.19-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 3T 4.62 X 0.84 5.463 2 2 2 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.60 5.331 2 0 2 2

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.66 5.722 2 1 3 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 0 2 3

10 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 4 2

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.414 3 2 2 2

48.17 52.74

Skating Skills 1.60 6.606.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.557.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.757.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.757.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.907.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.00

53.68

2 小  嶋  孝  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英高等学院 16 88.45 43.09 45.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -1.59 3.71-2 -1 -4 -4 -4

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.07 4.67-1 1 0 0 1

3 3T<+2T+2Lo < 6.36 -0.67 5.69-1 -2 -3 -3 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 1 2 2

5 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.04 3.840 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 0 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 1 2 1 2

8 3T< < 3.70 X -0.40 3.30-1 -2 -3 -1 1

9 3S 4.73 X -0.34 4.39-1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 0 1 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.24-1 2 1 0 2

44.32 43.09

Skating Skills 1.60 5.906.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.556.25 6.00 5.75 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.556.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.556.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.806.25 6.50 5.75 5.00 5.50

45.36
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3 孫      鈴  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 11 72.80 36.16 36.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.41 3.03-2 0 -2 -1 -1

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 2 0 1 2

4 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 -0.21 3.59-2 -1 0 0 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 0 1 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 2 1

9 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.18 4.730 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.29 2.02-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 2 1 0 -1

35.59 36.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.75 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.454.75 4.75 5.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.555.00 4.50 5.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.655.25 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.605.25 4.50 5.25 4.00 4.00

36.64

4 緒  方  美  揺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 13 71.95 39.55 34.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.71 5.19-2 -1 -2 -2 1

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X -1.25 2.38-5 -5 -2 -3 -4

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 -1 1 0

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.07 5.54-1 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 0 -1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0

45.17 39.55

Skating Skills 1.60 4.505.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.054.75 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.205.00 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.304.75 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.75 5.25 4.00 3.75 4.50

34.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第68回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2019.52.10220

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/10/27 21:10 Page 2



5 池  田  あ  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 12 64.57 29.61 36.96 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.46 2.840 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.030 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 3 1 1 1

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.573 1 0 -2 -1

6 3S<< << 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.963 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.13 3.870 1 0 1 1

10 2F!+2T* * 1.98 X -0.40 1.58-2 -5 -2 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 3 1 0 -1

30.53 29.61

Skating Skills 1.60 4.805.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.505.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.404.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.655.00 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.25 5.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

36.96

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 14 63.02 28.18 35.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.75 0.95-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.18-1 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 1 2

5 2S 1.30 -0.44 0.86-5 -5 -4 0 -3

6 3T 4.62 X -1.60 3.02-4 -3 -3 -4 -5

7 CSp2 1.80 0.07 1.871 1 -1 0 1

8 3S+1T 5.17 X -2.15 3.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.07 5.680 0 -1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 0 1

32.50 28.18

Skating Skills 1.60 4.655.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.455.00 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.354.75 4.00 5.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.404.75 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.554.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50

35.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 新  井  瑛  憐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芦屋学園 10 62.90 28.70 35.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.190 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.771 1 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 1 1 1 1

5 2F 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 -2 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 2A<+2T+2Lo< < 5.83 X -0.63 5.20-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 0 1 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-2 -1 -2 0 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 1

29.96 28.70

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.304.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.454.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.404.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.75 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.50

35.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 妻  鹿      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 62.20 29.56 32.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.431 1 0 0 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.57 0.73-3 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.11 3.211 1 0 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 1 1 2 3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 1 0

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.780 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 0 1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.440 1 0 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.090 1 0 1 1

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 1

28.53 29.56

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.954.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.104.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.054.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

32.64
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9 大  場  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 6 60.30 27.50 32.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.31 2.33-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2F 1.80 -0.47 1.33-1 -3 -4 -3 -2

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.07 2.930 0 -1 -1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.023 2 1 1 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.54-1 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.13 1.970 -1 -2 -1 1

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 1 0 -1 0

9 2T 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 0 0 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 2 -1 0 1

27.64 27.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.50 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.904.75 4.25 3.25 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.104.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.104.75 4.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.75 5.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

32.80

10 辻  本  瑶  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 8 59.16 26.92 32.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 3 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 1 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 1 0 0

6 2Lz<+2T < 2.98 -0.17 2.81-1 0 -2 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.05 3.461 0 0 0 1

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.10 3.401 0 1 0 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 2 -1 0 0

26.57 26.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.804.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.054.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.104.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

32.24
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11 足  立  芽  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 3 55.75 26.63 29.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.53 5.133 2 0 2 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.57 0.73-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.07 3.670 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 1 0 -1 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.21-1 0 0 -1 0

8 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.25 2.87-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

10 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.19 1.31-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.11 2.810 1 1 0 0

26.92 26.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.854.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.454.00 3.75 3.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.604.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.654.00 4.25 3.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.75 4.50 3.75 3.00 3.25

29.12

12 森  本  雅也子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 9 53.34 20.94 32.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.24 1.44-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 0 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.170 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 -1 0 0

7 1A+2T< < 2.35 X -0.13 2.22-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.480 0 0 1 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 0 0 1 1

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 0 0 -1 0

21.33 20.94

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.954.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.054.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.25

32.40
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13 橋  本  明日加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 5 53.24 24.24 30.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 0 -1 -1 0

2 2Lz<+2T < 2.98 -0.24 2.74-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2F+2Lo<+2T< < 4.20 -0.47 3.73-2 -2 -4 -3 -2

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.861 0 -2 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.022 2 0 1 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.10 1.531 1 0 1 1

8 2F<+2Lo< < 3.08 X -0.32 2.76-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 0 -2 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.200 1 -3 -1 -3

25.50 24.24

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.654.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.704.50 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

30.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 門  前  朋  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 51.04 20.80 30.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.002 1 -1 0 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-2 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 2F<+2T<< << 1.84 -0.58 1.26-3 -4 -5 -4 -4

6 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 1 -1 1 0

7 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.44 1.43-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

8 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.913 1 1 1 0

9 2F<+1Eu+2S< < 3.28 X -0.37 2.91-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

10 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.44 1.41-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

11 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 0 -1 -1 0

23.32 20.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.604.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.654.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.804.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

30.24
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15 大  橋  未  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸女学院大学 7 49.47 17.23 32.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2F+1A+SEQ 2.32 0.18 2.500 1 0 2 2

3 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.29 2.85-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2S 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -5 -5 -4 1

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.36 1.140 -2 -4 -1 -5

7 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 0 2 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.440 1 0 1 1

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.21 0.34-5 -5 -1 -5 -5

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.94-2 1 0 1 1

18.15 17.23

Skating Skills 1.60 4.153.75 4.00 3.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 3.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 3.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 3.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.75 4.25 3.00 4.75 4.50

32.24

16 川  﨑  麻  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 1 45.63 18.11 27.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.13 2.510 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2S+1T 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 -1 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.18-1 1 0 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.942 1 0 0 1

7 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.65 0.85-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.251 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 -1

18.82 18.11

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.402.75 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.453.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.75

27.52
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